
Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712 7/2/2016 18:09 - Page 1

Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
7/2/2016 Results Final
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final
1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Serbia 4:08.97 690 1:01.24 1:03.90 1:03.69 1:00.14

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:01.24 200m: 2:05.14 300m: 3:08.83 400m: 4:08.97

2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Serbia 4:23.25 584 1:03.89 1:07.30 1:06.75 1:05.31
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.89 200m: 2:11.19 300m: 3:17.94 400m: 4:23.25

3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra4:29.91 542 1:06.77 1:08.52 1:08.59 1:06.03
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.77 200m: 2:15.29 300m: 3:23.88 400m: 4:29.91

4. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:36.84 502 1:05.91 1:11.07 1:11.38 1:08.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 200m: 2:16.98 300m: 3:28.36 400m: 4:36.84

5. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 4:37.45 499 1:06.42 1:11.20 1:11.29 1:08.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.42 200m: 2:17.62 300m: 3:28.91 400m: 4:37.45

6. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija 4:48.92 441 1:06.73 1:14.64 1:15.89 1:11.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.73 200m: 2:21.37 300m: 3:37.26 400m: 4:48.92

7. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:49.88 437 1:09.49 1:15.62 1:13.86 1:10.91
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.49 200m: 2:25.11 300m: 3:38.97 400m: 4:49.88

8. DANKIC, Leopold 02 Orka - Mostar 4:51.73 429 1:10.47 1:13.96 1:14.87 1:12.43
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.47 200m: 2:24.43 300m: 3:39.30 400m: 4:51.73


